

## SCHEDULE OF CHARGES FOR WILLS AND ENDURING POWERS OF ATTORNEY

## Will

Document	Fee*	Discounted Fee**
x1 Will	<b>\$575.00</b> (incl. GST)	<b>\$460.00</b> (incl. GST)
x2 Wills	<b>\$850.00</b> (incl. GST)	<b>\$680.00</b> (incl. GST)
(e.g. husband/wife or 2 partners)	. , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,	, , , , , ,

## **Enduring Powers of Attorney**

Document	Fee*	Discounted Fee**
x1 Enduring Power of Attorney (Care and Welfare <b>OR</b> Property)	<b>\$575.00</b> (incl. GST)	<b>\$402.50</b> (incl. GST)
x2 Enduring Powers of Attorney (Care and Welfare & Property)	<b>\$720.00</b> (incl. GST)	<b>\$575.00</b> (incl. GST)
x4 Enduring Powers of Attorney (Care and Welfare & Property - Couple)	<b>\$1,300.00</b> (incl. GST)	<b>\$1,035.00</b> (incl. GST)

- \* Our Fee and Discounted Fee amounts are inclusive of GST
- \*\* The Discounted Fee is available if the fee is paid on the same day as the documents are signed by the Will Maker or signed by the Client Donor.

(Version: February 2023)